

BID ABSTRACT: Project: Condit Sewer Capacity Upgrade Project Project#: WW3009 Bid Opening Date & Time: March 27, 2024 @ 2:00 PM				Engineer's Estimate		SubTerra Construction Inc.		Cratus, Inc.		Precision Engineering	
Bid Item #	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:
1	Mobilization (not more than 5% of bid total)	1	LS	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00
2	Stormwater Pollution Prevention (not less than \$10,000)	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
3	Sheeting, Shoring, & Bracing	1	LS	\$ 124,000.00	\$ 124,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 84,000.00
4	Sanitary Sewer Bypass	1	LS	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
5	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 84,000.00
6	Remove existing pavement striping and markings	1	LS	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
7	Connect to existing sanitary sewer manhole	1	EA	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
8	Removal of existing 10" sanitary sewer main	121	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 18,150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 18,150.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,420.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,210.00
9	Remove existing sanitary sewer manhole	9	EA	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 49,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 31,500.00
10	Abandon existing sanitary sewer main in place	2,853	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 213,975.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 14,265.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 34,236.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 28,530.00
11	Retrofit existing sanitary sewer manhole	1	EA	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
12	New 12" SDR-26 PVC sanitary sewer pipe	3,428	LF	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,199,800.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 1,302,640.00	\$ 565.00	\$ 1,936,820.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 1,336,920.00
13	New sanitary sewer manholes	10	EA	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 165,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 175,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 85,000.00
14	Reconnect sanitary sewer laterals	9	EA	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 34,650.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,800.00
15	Post Construction CCTV inspection	1	LS	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
16	Utility Potholes	16	EA	\$ 660.00	\$ 10,560.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 8,000.00
17	Type II slurry seal	4,466	SY	\$ 7.00	\$ 31,262.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 31,262.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 35,728.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 29,029.00
18	2" Grind	25,880	SF	\$ 0.50	\$ 12,940.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 25,880.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 51,760.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 25,880.00
19	2" Asphalt Concrete Overlay	350	Ton	\$ 150.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 94,500.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 66,500.00
20	Striping (thermoplastic) & pavement markings in kind	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
21	Supplemental (revocable)	1	LS	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
Bid Schedule Total: \$ 2,195,337.00							\$ 1,824,097.00		\$ 2,770,664.00		\$ 1,982,869.00

: Lowest, responsive bidder.

: Correction due to calculation error.

BID ABSTRACT: Project: Condit Sewer Capacity Upgrade Project Project#: WW3009 Bid Opening Date & Time: March 27, 2024 @ 2:00 PM				Monterey Peninsula Engineering		Devaney Engineering, Inc		Golden Bay Construction, Inc		Pacific Underground Construction, Inc.	
Bid Item #	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price:	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:
1	Mobilization (not more than 5% of bid total)	1	LS	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 97,954.00	\$ 97,954.00	\$ 92,800.00	\$ 92,800.00
2	Stormwater Pollution Prevention (not less than \$10,000)	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
3	Sheeting, Shoring, & Bracing	1	LS	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
4	Sanitary Sewer Bypass	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
5	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
6	Remove existing pavement striping and markings	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
7	Connect to existing sanitary sewer manhole	1	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
8	Removal of existing 10" sanitary sewer main	121	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 18,150.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 9,680.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,420.00
9	Remove existing sanitary sewer manhole	9	EA	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 27,900.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 22,500.00
10	Abandon existing sanitary sewer main in place	2,853	LF	\$ 16.00	\$ 45,648.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 14,265.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 18,544.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 28,530.00
11	Retrofit existing sanitary sewer manhole	1	EA	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
12	New 12" SDR-26 PVC sanitary sewer pipe	3,428	LF	\$ 452.00	\$ 1,549,456.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,542,600.00	\$ 415.00	\$ 1,422,620.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 1,302,640.00
13	New sanitary sewer manholes	10	EA	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 190,000.00	\$ 17,900.00	\$ 179,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 120,000.00
14	Reconnect sanitary sewer laterals	9	EA	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 99,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 62,100.00
15	Post Construction CCTV inspection	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
16	Utility Potholes	16	EA	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 17,600.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 11,200.00
17	Type II slurry seal	4,466	SY	\$ 7.00	\$ 31,262.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 31,262.00	\$ 7.25	\$ 32,378.50	\$ 7.00	\$ 31,262.00
18	2" Grind	25,880	SF	\$ 0.70	\$ 18,116.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 25,880.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 45,290.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 25,880.00
19	2" Asphalt Concrete Overlay	350	Ton	\$ 222.00	\$ 77,700.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 92,750.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 77,000.00
20	Striping (thermoplastic) & pavement markings in kind	1	LS	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00
21	Supplemental (revocable)	1	LS	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
					\$ 2,568,332.00		\$ 2,390,357.00		\$ 2,141,417.00		\$ 1,967,832.00

BID ABSTRACT: Project: Condit Sewer Capacity Upgrade Project Project#: WW3009 Bid Opening Date & Time: March 27, 2024 @ 2:00 PM				Manzo Construction	
Bid Item #	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extended Price:
1	Mobilization (not more than 5% of bid total)	1	LS	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 95,000.00
2	Stormwater Pollution Prevention (not less than \$10,000)	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
3	Sheeting, Shoring, & Bracing	1	LS	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
4	Sanitary Sewer Bypass	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
5	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 73,200.00	\$ 73,200.00
6	Remove existing pavement striping and markings	1	LS	\$ 8,531.25	\$ 8,531.25
7	Connect to existing sanitary sewer manhole	1	EA	\$ 6,144.10	\$ 6,144.10
8	Removal of existing 10" sanitary sewer main	121	LF	\$ 119.05	\$ 14,405.05
9	Remove existing sanitary sewer manhole	9	EA	\$ 6,486.81	\$ 58,381.29
10	Abandon existing sanitary sewer main in place	2,853	LF	\$ 11.99	\$ 34,207.47
11	Retrofit existing sanitary sewer manhole	1	EA	\$ 4,047.55	\$ 4,047.55
12	New 12" SDR-26 PVC sanitary sewer pipe	3,428	LF	\$ 330.21	\$ 1,131,959.88
13	New sanitary sewer manholes	10	EA	\$ 23,106.43	\$ 231,064.30
14	Reconnect sanitary sewer laterals	9	EA	\$ 625.00	\$ 5,625.00
15	Post Construction CCTV inspection	1	LS	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 6,250.00
16	Utility Potholes	16	EA	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 20,000.00
17	Type II slurry seal	4,466	SY	\$ 8.94	\$ 39,926.04
18	2" Grind	25,880	SF	\$ 1.25	\$ 32,350.00
19	2" Asphalt Concrete Overlay	350	Ton	\$ 256.25	\$ 89,687.50
20	Striping (thermoplastic) & pavement markings in kind	1	LS	\$ 52,470.00	\$ 52,470.00
21	Supplemental (revocable)	1	LS	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
					\$ 2,013,249.43